
                                         Falcon Invitational
                       Kilkarney Hills Golf Course - Hosted by UW-River Falls
                                       River Falls, Wisconsin
                                          September 6, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                              
                                  **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9931 Brittany Staab                Sr  Wis.-Stout                     23:26.8  6:18 
      2    2 9900 Tracy Renier                  So  St. Benedict                   23:58.1  6:26 
      3    3 9850 Danielle Freshwaters          So  Macalester                     24:33.5  6:36 
      4    4 9894 Althea Gutzmann               Jr  St. Benedict                   24:42.1  6:38 
      5    5 9906 Katelyn Abledinger            Sr  Wis.-River Falls               24:42.8  6:38 
      6    6 9898 Johanna Merten                Jr  St. Benedict                   24:53.2  6:41 
      7    7 9902 Taylor Santangelo             So  St. Benedict                   25:00.9  6:43 
      8    8 9904 Jena Wachowiak                Jr  St. Benedict                   25:01.4  6:43 
      9    9 9887 Kristiana Anderson            Fr  St. Benedict                   25:05.2  6:44 
     10   10 9853 Brooke Hoppe                  Jr  Macalester                     25:10.9  6:46 
     11   11 9849 Brennan Drake                 So  Macalester                     25:11.6  6:46 
     12   12 9867 Estelle Timar-Wilcox          So  Macalester                     25:12.1  6:46 
     13   13 9854 Kayla Hostetler               Sr  Macalester                     25:12.3  6:46 
     14   14 9866 Lena Stern                    So  Macalester                     25:19.0  6:48 
     15   15 9863 Anya Ptacek                   Sr  Macalester                     25:24.1  6:49 
     16      9847 Ruth Claycomb                 Fr  Macalester                     25:26.6  6:50 
     17      9860 Clare Mazack                  So  Macalester                     25:27.4  6:50 
     18   16 9929 Breanna Reinhart              Fr  Wis.-Stout                     25:31.9  6:51 
     19      9859 Emma Maxtutis                 Sr  Macalester                     25:32.8  6:52 
     20      9848 Jesse Colnes                  Fr  Macalester                     25:47.4  6:56 
     21      9862 Maddy Prentiss                Jr  Macalester                     25:48.1  6:56 
     22   17 9924 Katelyn Brockman              Fr  Wis.-Stout                     25:51.3  6:57 
     23      9852 Emma Higgins                  Sr  Macalester                     25:57.1  6:58 
     24   18 9901 Kennedy Rude                  Jr  St. Benedict                   26:01.2  6:59 
     25   19 9926 Alyssa Dalke                  So  Wis.-Stout                     26:02.9  7:00 
     26   20 9932 Dalie Thomas                  Fr  Wis.-Stout                     26:04.1  7:00 
     27      9865 Lydia Simpson                 Sr  Macalester                     26:06.3  7:01 
     28   21 9927 Maddy Dervin                  Fr  Wis.-Stout                     26:09.3  7:01 
     29      9864 Madeline Rodriguez            Fr  Macalester                     26:14.2  7:03 
     30      9855 Ingrid Kilde                  Sr  Macalester                     26:17.2  7:04 
     31      9903 Aubrey Shepard                Sr  St. Benedict                   26:23.3  7:05 
     32   22 9925 Eliza Carman                  So  Wis.-Stout                     26:25.6  7:06 
     33      9861 Rachel Percy                  So  Macalester                     26:30.6  7:07 
     34      9851 Augusta Fricke                So  Macalester                     26:35.7  7:08 
     35   23 9910 Emmy Farago                   Jr  Wis.-River Falls               26:43.6  7:11 
     36   24 9909 Emma Deutsch                  Jr  Wis.-River Falls               26:52.8  7:13 
     37      9928 Lauren Mickley                Jr  Wis.-Stout                     27:09.9  7:18 
     38      9905 Sara Wall                     Jr  St. Benedict                   27:15.2  7:19 
     39      9897 Janey Meilander               Fr  St. Benedict                   27:17.3  7:20 
     40   25 9874 Karee Joedeman                So  Northwestern (Minn.)           27:17.7  7:20 
     41   26 9949 Mathea Brink                  Sr  Wis.-Superior                  27:21.3  7:21 
     42      9893 Olivia Flack                  Fr  St. Benedict                   27:26.0  7:22 
     43   27 9911 Serenity Hetke                So  Wis.-River Falls               27:29.2  7:23 
     44   28 9876 Sarah Pollock                 Fr  Northwestern (Minn.)           27:31.8  7:24 
     45   29 9954 Nicole Koski                  So  Wis.-Superior                  27:35.0  7:24 
     46      9858 Cassidy Martin                Fr  Macalester                     27:36.2  7:25 
     47   30 9950 Haruka Hamanaka               So  Wis.-Superior                  27:49.7  7:28 
     48      9896 Hailey Johnson                Fr  St. Benedict                   27:54.4  7:30 
     49   31 9871 Ava Deshazer                  So  Northwestern (Minn.)           27:57.7  7:30 
     50      9895 Claire Iversen                So  St. Benedict                   28:07.7  7:33 
     51   32 9879 Grace Wunderlich              Fr  Northwestern (Minn.)           28:14.1  7:35 
     52      9890 Tiana Connelly                So  St. Benedict                   28:16.6  7:36 
     53   33 9878 Brandhi Whittemore            So  Northwestern (Minn.)           28:47.6  7:44 
     54      9930 Emma Roedler                  Fr  Wis.-Stout                     28:48.0  7:44 
     55   34 9908 Grace Clark                   Fr  Wis.-River Falls               29:15.7  7:51 
     56      9933 Gretchen Zwieg                So  Wis.-Stout                     29:21.5  7:53 
     57   35 9913 Emily Voelker                 So  Wis.-River Falls               29:23.8  7:54 
     58   36 9951 Nanako Hara                   So  Wis.-Superior                  29:24.2  7:54 
     59   37 9912 Briana Jones                  So  Wis.-River Falls               29:26.5  7:54 
     60      9899 Ari Mollgaard                 Fr  St. Benedict                   29:28.1  7:55 
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                                         Falcon Invitational
                       Kilkarney Hills Golf Course - Hosted by UW-River Falls
                                       River Falls, Wisconsin
                                          September 6, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                              
                                  **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   38 9957 Lana Rybachek                 Fr  Wis.-Superior                  29:37.4  7:57 
     62      9892 Nicole Erickson               Sr  St. Benedict                   29:54.1  8:02 
     63      9889 Sarah Carney                  Jr  St. Benedict                   30:03.7  8:04 
     64      9856 Lucy Knudsen                  Fr  Macalester                     30:07.9  8:05 
     65   39 9872 Tamara Ehrich                 So  Northwestern (Minn.)           30:57.5  8:19 
     66   40 9952 Anna Kalin                    Sr  Wis.-Superior                  31:39.6  8:30 
     67   41 9877 Kara Sheehan                  Fr  Northwestern (Minn.)           32:37.0  8:45 
     68      9907 Helena Bloohm                 Fr  Wis.-River Falls               36:12.5  9:43 
     69      9875 Megan Nowak                   Fr  Northwestern (Minn.)           37:02.1  9:57 
     70      9873 Emma Heino                    Fr  Northwestern (Minn.)           37:05.8  9:58 
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                                      Falcon Invitational
                    Kilkarney Hills Golf Course - Hosted by UW-River Falls
                                    River Falls, Wisconsin
                                       September 6, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Womens' Team Score ****
  
  1.    27  St. Benedict                          (24:43.2  123:35.7 1:03.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Tracy Renier              So 23:58.1
  2      4  Althea Gutzmann           Jr 24:42.1
  3      6  Johanna Merten            Jr 24:53.2
  4      7  Taylor Santangelo         So 25:00.9
  5      8  Jena Wachowiak            Jr 25:01.4
  6   (  9) Kristiana Anderson        Fr 25:05.2
  7   ( 18) Kennedy Rude              Jr 26:01.2
  
  2.    49  Macalester                            (25:04.1  125:20.4 0:38.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Danielle Freshwaters      So 24:33.5
  2     10  Brooke Hoppe              Jr 25:10.9
  3     11  Brennan Drake             So 25:11.6
  4     12  Estelle Timar-Wilcox      So 25:12.1
  5     13  Kayla Hostetler           Sr 25:12.3
  6   ( 14) Lena Stern                So 25:19.0
  7   ( 15) Anya Ptacek               Sr 25:24.1
  
  3.    73  Wis.-Stout                            (25:23.4  126:57.0 2:37.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Brittany Staab            Sr 23:26.8
  2     16  Breanna Reinhart          Fr 25:31.9
  3     17  Katelyn Brockman          Fr 25:51.3
  4     19  Alyssa Dalke              So 26:02.9
  5     20  Dalie Thomas              Fr 26:04.1
  6   ( 21) Maddy Dervin              Fr 26:09.3
  7   ( 22) Eliza Carman              So 26:25.6
  
  4.   113  Wis.-River Falls                      (27:00.9  135:04.1 4:32.9)
====================================================
  1      5  Katelyn Abledinger        Sr 24:42.8
  2     23  Emmy Farago               Jr 26:43.6
  3     24  Emma Deutsch              Jr 26:52.8
  4     27  Serenity Hetke            So 27:29.2
  5     34  Grace Clark               Fr 29:15.7
  6   ( 35) Emily Voelker             So 29:23.8
  7   ( 37) Briana Jones              So 29:26.5
  
  5.   149  Northwestern (Minn.)                  (27:57.8  139:48.9 1:29.9)
====================================================
  1     25  Karee Joedeman            So 27:17.7
  2     28  Sarah Pollock             Fr 27:31.8
  3     31  Ava Deshazer              So 27:57.7
  4     32  Grace Wunderlich          Fr 28:14.1
  5     33  Brandhi Whittemore        So 28:47.6
  6   ( 39) Tamara Ehrich             So 30:57.5
  7   ( 41) Kara Sheehan              Fr 32:37.0
  
  6.   159  Wis.-Superior                         (28:21.6  141:47.6 2:16.1)
====================================================
  1     26  Mathea Brink              Sr 27:21.3
  2     29  Nicole Koski              So 27:35.0
  3     30  Haruka Hamanaka           So 27:49.7
  4     36  Nanako Hara               So 29:24.2
  5     38  Lana Rybachek             Fr 29:37.4
  6   ( 40) Anna Kalin                Sr 31:39.6


